Date of Transaction

01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
24/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
24/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
31/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Beneficiary
UNIBINDSYSTEMS.CO.
ARGOS LTD
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

FSA RECORDS
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
WWW.GOV.UK

CIEH LIMITED

CIEH LIMITED
WWW.FORTIUSCLINIC.COM
DISCLOSURE SCOT
DISCLOSURE SCOT
TICKETOFFICESALE

WH SMITH

CCBCOFFICE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
DISCLOSURE SCOT
DISCLOSURE SCOT
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
SHEPHERDS

MARINE SUPER STORE LTD
ASSOC OF BUILDING ENGINR
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
EQUESTRIAN FENCING

Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
ALDA PLASTICS LTD
NEVADA

VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
DISPLAYSENSE LTD
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
PRINTECH EUROPE LIMITED
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail
HALFORDS ON LINE

BUYER DIRECT LTD
WWW.FIRSTAMAGNETS.COM
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail

CARTERS OF SWANWICK
WWW.GAZEBOSGALORE.CO.U
FACEBOOK 3S2UG72K22
TICKETOFFICESALE
ACCESS KEY & LOCK
YEOMANS CITROEN
WWW.DOORFIT.CO.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

Amount (Gross)
918.54
312.55
145.50

12.00
2,004.00
10.00
120.00
10.00
250.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
1.99
50.00
60.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
60.00
60.00
25.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
5.82
24.95
-270.00
180.00
216.00
67.40
37.92
99.00
35.49
117.54
14.90
55.91
180.00
15.00
14.97
33.16
46.62
24.97
352.99
35.70
9.50
26.95
34.58
463.61
13.00
9.80
11.73
129.64
35.00
167.50

VAT

Summary of the purpose of expenditure
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

Merchant Category

STATIONERY STORES

DISCOUNT STORES
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
CATALOG MERCHANT

FINES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF
MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF
MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF
MED/HEALTH SERVICES - DEF
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS
FINES

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
MARINAS, SERVICE & SUPPLY
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT
BOOK STORES

MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
MUSIC STORES/PIANOS
TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT - DEFAULT
HARDWARE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

MISC PUBLISHING & PRINTING
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE
MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
TENT AND AWNING SHOPS
ADVERTISING SERVICES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING
GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT



10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
29/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
29/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
29/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
29/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
15/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
15/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
24/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
29/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
13/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
18/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
17/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk

WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
EARTH-SYSTEMS.CO.UK
POST OFFICE COUNTER
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.FTA.CO.UK

PAYPAL *BUTRYM
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
SHEPHERDS

POST OFFICE COUNTER
STAPLES UK

SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
MANOR TRAINING LTD
DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon Prime

M&S E COMMERCE
TIMPSON LTD

SOOTHILLS BAKERY
PAYPAL *FEATUREMUSI
SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
SENNHEISER.CO.UK
SENNHEISER.CO.UK
POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
COMBINED PRECISION
CABLINGALESS

ARGOS LTD

Amazon UK Marketplace
SNOWCHAINS.CO.UK
PAYPAL *WIGGLYAMPSL
Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
EBUYER (UK) LTD
NOVATECH LTD
COMBINED PRECISION
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Retail

Amazon UK Retail
BUYABATTERY CO UK
BAUN & CO

WM MORRISONS

ASDA SUPERSTORE

WM MORRISONS

BAUN & CO

WM MORRISONS

TESCO STORES 6489
HOTEL wwwGALAHOTELScom
LPI NSW INTERNET

LPI NSW INTERNET

227.50
227.50
37.75
282.50
227.50
167.50
227.50
20.25
385.00
58.00
103.34
282.50
7.99
5.50
210.00
153.64
5.00
79.00
25.00
65.00
30.00
150.00
46.20
27.70
145.50
96.00
96.00
14.50
11.40
71.63
92.16
227.99
13.89
184.50
166.50
19.39
34.58
9.88
45.37
79.79
16.99
637.20
5.80
21.99
80.43
80.43
27.99
4.50
30.62
23.52
120.56
7.00
72.17
17.69
62.00
12.58
6.27

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
POSTAGE STAMPS

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF
ELECTRONICS SALES

DOCTORS

LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS

STATIONERY STORES

GROCERY STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

FLOOR COVERING STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT

GROCERY STORES

SHOE REPAIR/SHINE/HAT CLEAN
BAKERIES
BANDS/ORCHESTRAS/ENTERTAIN
MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
ELECTRONICS SALES
ELECTRONICS SALES

POSTAGE STAMPS

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES
COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES

COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
ELECTRONICS SALES
TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS
GROCERY STORES

GROCERY STORES

GROCERY STORES
TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS
GROCERY STORES

GROCERY STORES
HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT



28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
02/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
19/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
05/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
23/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
01/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
08/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
28/05/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
04/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
09/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
10/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
16/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
22/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
22/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
22/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
25/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
03/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
11/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
12/06/15 Procurement Purchase Desk

ASDA SUPERSTORE

B&M RETAIL

GELFIRE UK LIMITED
GELFIRE UK LIMITED
DUNELM LTD
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

THE RANGE

ARGOS LTD

DUNELM LTD

DUNELM LTD

D&G HARDWARE

ARGOS LTD

TESCO STORES

PENNY FARTHING GALLERY
Amazon UK Retail
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
CASTLE (EU) LTD

ETAP PORTSMOUTH
LUCKETTS TRAVEL

TCPA WEB INTERNET
REDFUNNEL.CO.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
SOUTHAMPTON INTERNATIO
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WILTSHIRE COUNTY C
SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
EURO CAR PARTS LTD
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
LIDL UK

LYNN'S F/CABIN

LAFARGE AGGREGATES
WWW.BARRIERSDIRECT.CO.
SHEPHERDS
WWW.ITSLONDON.CO.UK
WWW.ELLIOTTS.UK.COM
SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
WWW.BESTINTHECOUNTRY.C
MARKS & SPENCER
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
KLIPSPRINGER

THE REGISTRAR OF B
Amazon UK Marketplace
AUK*Agora Business Pub

197.90
142.97
394.00
-37.00
43.74
145.50
145.50
145.50
100.91
28.49
19.13
111.87
13.45
62.68
21.21
46.98
60.44
145.50
546.24
79.00
750.00
168.00
16.40
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
2.70
40.49
35.00
35.00
35.00
140.40
2.70
635.52
58.00
14.99
31.99
21.20
718.92
10.42
107.93
80.13
-55.20
-42.78
333.12
12.00
6.00
108.00
11.00
66.36
51.98

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

GROCERY STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
DISCOUNT STORES

DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
HARDWARE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
TRAVEL AGENCIES

BOOK STORES
STEAMSHIP/CRUISE LINES

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES
DOCTORS

GROCERY STORES

FLORISTS

LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
HARDWARE STORES
LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
MENS/WOMENS CLOTHING STORES
GROCERY STORES

GROCERY STORES

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT - DEFAULT
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - June 2015
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount (Gross)
	Amount (Gross)

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	UNIBINDSYSTEMS.CO.
	UNIBINDSYSTEMS.CO.

	918.54
	918.54

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY STORES
	STATIONERY STORES


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	312.55
	312.55

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FSA RECORDS
	FSA RECORDS

	12.00
	12.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	CATALOG MERCHANT
	CATALOG MERCHANT


	09/06/15
	09/06/15
	09/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	2,004.00
	2,004.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FINES
	FINES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	10.00
	10.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CIEH LIMITED
	CIEH LIMITED

	120.00
	120.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF
	MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF


	24/06/15
	24/06/15
	24/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CIEH LIMITED
	CIEH LIMITED

	10.00
	10.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF
	MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FORTIUSCLINIC.COM
	WWW.FORTIUSCLINIC.COM

	250.00
	250.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MED/HEALTH SERVICES - DEF
	MED/HEALTH SERVICES - DEF


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	24/06/15
	24/06/15
	24/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	27/05/15
	27/05/15
	27/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	23.00
	23.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	1.99
	1.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CCBCOFFICE
	CCBCOFFICE

	50.00
	50.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FINES
	FINES


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SHEPHERDS
	SHEPHERDS

	5.82
	5.82

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARINE SUPER STORE LTD
	MARINE SUPER STORE LTD

	24.95
	24.95

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MARINAS, SERVICE & SUPPLY
	MARINAS, SERVICE & SUPPLY


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASSOC OF BUILDING ENGINR
	ASSOC OF BUILDING ENGINR

	-270.00
	-270.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	180.00
	180.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT


	02/06/15
	02/06/15
	02/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EQUESTRIAN FENCING
	EQUESTRIAN FENCING

	216.00
	216.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT
	SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR

	67.40
	67.40

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDA PLASTICS LTD
	ALDA PLASTICS LTD

	37.92
	37.92

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF


	05/06/15
	05/06/15
	05/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NEVADA
	NEVADA

	99.00
	99.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MUSIC STORES/PIANOS
	MUSIC STORES/PIANOS


	09/06/15
	09/06/15
	09/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	35.49
	35.49

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES
	TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISPLAYSENSE LTD
	DISPLAYSENSE LTD

	117.54
	117.54

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT - DEFAULT
	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT - DEFAULT


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	14.90
	14.90

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	55.91
	55.91

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRINTECH EUROPE LIMITED
	PRINTECH EUROPE LIMITED

	180.00
	180.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC PUBLISHING & PRINTING
	MISC PUBLISHING & PRINTING


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	15.00
	15.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	14.97
	14.97

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	33.16
	33.16

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	46.62
	46.62

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HALFORDS ON LINE
	HALFORDS ON LINE

	24.97
	24.97

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE
	BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BUYER DIRECT LTD
	BUYER DIRECT LTD

	352.99
	352.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM
	WWW.FIRST4MAGNETS.COM

	35.70
	35.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI
	ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	9.50
	9.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	26.95
	26.95

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARTERS OF SWANWICK
	CARTERS OF SWANWICK

	34.58
	34.58

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GAZEBOSGALORE.CO.U
	WWW.GAZEBOSGALORE.CO.U

	463.61
	463.61

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TENT AND AWNING SHOPS
	TENT AND AWNING SHOPS


	31/05/15
	31/05/15
	31/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBOOK 3S2UG72K22
	FACEBOOK 3S2UG72K22

	13.00
	13.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	9.80
	9.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ACCESS KEY & LOCK
	ACCESS KEY & LOCK

	11.73
	11.73

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	YEOMANS CITROEN
	YEOMANS CITROEN

	129.64
	129.64

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING
	AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING


	05/06/15
	05/06/15
	05/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DOORFIT.CO.UK
	WWW.DOORFIT.CO.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE
	GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	167.50
	167.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EARTH-SYSTEMS.CO.UK
	EARTH-SYSTEMS.CO.UK

	37.75
	37.75

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	282.50
	282.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	POSTAGE STAMPS
	POSTAGE STAMPS


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	167.50
	167.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.FTA.CO.UK
	WWW.FTA.CO.UK

	20.25
	20.25

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - DEF


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL *BUTRYM
	PAYPAL *BUTRYM

	385.00
	385.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	58.00
	58.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DOCTORS
	DOCTORS


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SHEPHERDS
	SHEPHERDS

	103.34
	103.34

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	282.50
	282.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	POSTAGE STAMPS
	POSTAGE STAMPS


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	7.99
	7.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY STORES
	STATIONERY STORES


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

	5.50
	5.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MANOR TRAINING LTD
	MANOR TRAINING LTD

	210.00
	210.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD

	153.64
	153.64

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	5.00
	5.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	05/06/15
	05/06/15
	05/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Prime
	Amazon Prime

	79.00
	79.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT
	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	M&S E COMMERCE
	M&S E COMMERCE

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	65.00
	65.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	SHOE REPAIR/SHINE/HAT CLEAN
	SHOE REPAIR/SHINE/HAT CLEAN


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	30.00
	30.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL *FEATUREMUSI
	PAYPAL *FEATUREMUSI

	150.00
	150.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BANDS/ORCHESTRAS/ENTERTAIN
	BANDS/ORCHESTRAS/ENTERTAIN


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT

	46.20
	46.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL
	EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL

	27.70
	27.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SENNHEISER.CO.UK
	SENNHEISER.CO.UK

	96.00
	96.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SENNHEISER.CO.UK
	SENNHEISER.CO.UK

	96.00
	96.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE
	POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE

	14.50
	14.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	POSTAGE STAMPS
	POSTAGE STAMPS


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	11.40
	11.40

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/05/15
	29/05/15
	29/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COMBINED PRECISION
	COMBINED PRECISION

	71.63
	71.63

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT


	29/05/15
	29/05/15
	29/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CABLING4LESS
	CABLING4LESS

	92.16
	92.16

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT


	29/05/15
	29/05/15
	29/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	227.99
	227.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	29/05/15
	29/05/15
	29/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	13.89
	13.89

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SNOWCHAINS.CO.UK
	SNOWCHAINS.CO.UK

	184.50
	184.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL *WIGGLYAMPSL
	PAYPAL *WIGGLYAMPSL

	166.50
	166.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR

	19.39
	19.39

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	34.58
	34.58

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/06/15
	15/06/15
	15/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EBUYER (UK) LTD
	EBUYER (UK) LTD

	9.88
	9.88

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	15/06/15
	15/06/15
	15/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NOVATECH LTD
	NOVATECH LTD

	45.37
	45.37

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COMBINED PRECISION
	COMBINED PRECISION

	79.79
	79.79

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	16.99
	16.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT

	637.20
	637.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN
	COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	5.80
	5.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	21.99
	21.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	80.43
	80.43

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	80.43
	80.43

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	24/06/15
	24/06/15
	24/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BUYABATTERY CO UK
	BUYABATTERY CO UK

	27.99
	27.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	29/05/15
	29/05/15
	29/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BAUN & CO
	BAUN & CO

	4.50
	4.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS
	TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	30.62
	30.62

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	23.52
	23.52

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	120.56
	120.56

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BAUN & CO
	BAUN & CO

	7.00
	7.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS
	TAILOR/SEAMSTRESS/ALTERS


	13/06/15
	13/06/15
	13/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	72.17
	72.17

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	18/06/15
	18/06/15
	18/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO STORES 6489
	TESCO STORES 6489

	17.69
	17.69

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOTEL wwwGALAHOTELScom
	HOTEL wwwGALAHOTELScom

	62.00
	62.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS


	17/06/15
	17/06/15
	17/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LPI NSW INTERNET
	LPI NSW INTERNET

	12.58
	12.58

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LPI NSW INTERNET
	LPI NSW INTERNET

	6.27
	6.27

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	197.90
	197.90

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B&M RETAIL
	B&M RETAIL

	142.97
	142.97

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GELFIRE UK LIMITED
	GELFIRE UK LIMITED

	394.00
	394.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GELFIRE UK LIMITED
	GELFIRE UK LIMITED

	-37.00
	-37.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	43.74
	43.74

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES


	02/06/15
	02/06/15
	02/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	02/06/15
	02/06/15
	02/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	02/06/15
	02/06/15
	02/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	03/06/15
	03/06/15
	03/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	100.91
	100.91

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF


	05/06/15
	05/06/15
	05/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	28.49
	28.49

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	19.13
	19.13

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES


	09/06/15
	09/06/15
	09/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	111.87
	111.87

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES
	DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	D&G HARDWARE
	D&G HARDWARE

	13.45
	13.45

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	62.68
	62.68

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	19/06/15
	19/06/15
	19/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO STORES
	TESCO STORES

	21.21
	21.21

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PENNY FARTHING GALLERY
	PENNY FARTHING GALLERY

	46.98
	46.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	60.44
	60.44

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	145.50
	145.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER
	MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER


	05/06/15
	05/06/15
	05/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	546.24
	546.24

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	27/05/15
	27/05/15
	27/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ETAP PORTSMOUTH
	ETAP PORTSMOUTH

	79.00
	79.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LUCKETTS TRAVEL
	LUCKETTS TRAVEL

	750.00
	750.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TRAVEL AGENCIES
	TRAVEL AGENCIES


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TCPA WEB INTERNET
	TCPA WEB INTERNET

	168.00
	168.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/06/15
	23/06/15
	23/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	REDFUNNEL.CO.UK
	REDFUNNEL.CO.UK

	16.40
	16.40

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STEAMSHIP/CRUISE LINES
	STEAMSHIP/CRUISE LINES


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	01/06/15
	01/06/15
	01/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	2.70
	2.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOUTHAMPTON INTERNATIO
	SOUTHAMPTON INTERNATIO

	40.49
	40.49

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES
	AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	08/06/15
	08/06/15
	08/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	11/06/15
	11/06/15
	11/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILTSHIRE COUNTY C
	WILTSHIRE COUNTY C

	140.40
	140.40

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	2.70
	2.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EURO CAR PARTS LTD
	EURO CAR PARTS LTD

	635.52
	635.52

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS STORES


	28/05/15
	28/05/15
	28/05/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	58.00
	58.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DOCTORS
	DOCTORS


	04/06/15
	04/06/15
	04/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LIDL UK
	LIDL UK

	14.99
	14.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	09/06/15
	09/06/15
	09/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LYNN'S F/CABIN
	LYNN'S F/CABIN

	31.99
	31.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	09/06/15
	09/06/15
	09/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LAFARGE AGGREGATES
	LAFARGE AGGREGATES

	21.20
	21.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	10/06/15
	10/06/15
	10/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.BARRIERSDIRECT.CO.
	WWW.BARRIERSDIRECT.CO.

	718.92
	718.92

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	12/06/15
	12/06/15
	12/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SHEPHERDS
	SHEPHERDS

	10.42
	10.42

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	16/06/15
	16/06/15
	16/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ITSLONDON.CO.UK
	WWW.ITSLONDON.CO.UK

	107.93
	107.93

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	22/06/15
	22/06/15
	22/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ELLIOTTS.UK.COM
	WWW.ELLIOTTS.UK.COM

	80.13
	80.13

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	22/06/15
	22/06/15
	22/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT

	-55.20
	-55.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS


	22/06/15
	22/06/15
	22/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT

	-42.78
	-42.78

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.BESTINTHECOUNTRY.C
	WWW.BESTINTHECOUNTRY.C

	333.12
	333.12

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MENS/WOMENS CLOTHING STORES
	MENS/WOMENS CLOTHING STORES


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS & SPENCER
	MARKS & SPENCER

	12.00
	12.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	25/06/15
	25/06/15
	25/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

	6.00
	6.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	03/06/15
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